BEDIE'S

SUMMER SCHOOL

08.00

08.45

09.00

10.15

11.15

11.30

12.30

13.30

14.45

15.45

18.00

19.00

19.15

21.30

TYPICAL WEEK

Pathways to Higher Education (Brighton)

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast
Student meeting Student meeting Student meeting Student meeting Student meeting Student meeting Student meeting

Academic English 1 Academic English 1 Academic English 1 Academic English 1

Academic English 1

Break Break Break Break Break

Academic English 2 Academic English 2 Academic English 2 Academic English 2 Academic English 2

Communication Skills Communication Skills Communication Skills Communication Skills Communication Skills

nglish for Specific
Pathway 1
Break
English for Specific
Pathway 2

nglish for Specific
Pathway 1
Break
English for Specific
Pathway 2

nglish for Specific
Pathway 1
Break
English for Specific
Pathway 2

nglish for Specific
Pathway 1
Break

nglish for Specific
Pathway 1
Break
English for Specific
Pathway 2

Free Time / Activities

English for Specific
Pathway 2

Social Events in
Brighton
Adventure Golf

Social Events in
Brighton
Cinema Night

Social Events in
Brighton
Laser Quest

Social Events in
Brighton
Bowling

Social Events
Disco on campus

Excursion
A full day excursion to
London offering
a choice of sightseeing
which may include
walking or a bus tour
OR a visit to a cultural

or historical attraction
which may be enjoyed
by older students, such
as the Tower of
London, the Camden
Market and the London
Eye

20.00
Free Time

Student meeting

Excursion
A full day excursion to
a explore a place of
students’ choice,
chosen in collaboration

with the Activity
Manager, such as
Windsor Castle, Thorpe
Park and Canterbury
Cathedral

Dinner

Social Events
Welcome meeting and
international night



