

TYPICAL WEEK

Pathways to Higher Education (Brighton)

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
08.00	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
08.45	Student meeting	Student meeting					
09.00 10.15	Academic English 1 Break Academic English 2						
11.15	Break					Excursion A full day excursion to London offering	Excursion A full day excursion to
11.30	Communication Skills	a choice of sightseeing which may include walking or a bus tour	a explore a place of students' choice, chosen in collaboration				
12.30	Lunch					OR a visit to a cultural or historical attraction	with the Activity Manager, such as
13.30 14.45	English for Specific Pathway 1 Break English for Specific Pathway 2	English for Specific Pathway 1 Break English for Specific Pathway 2	English for Specific Pathway 1 Break English for Specific Pathway 2	English for Specific Pathway 1 Break English for Specific Pathway 2	English for Specific Pathway 1 Break English for Specific Pathway 2	which may be enjoyed by older students, such as the Tower of London, the Camden Market and the London Eye	Windsor Castle, Thorpe Park and Canterbury Cathedral
15.45	Free Time / Activities Tutorials						
18.00	Dinner						Dinner
19.00	Student meeting					Dinner	Student meeting
19.15	Social Events in Brighton Bowling	Social Events in Brighton Laser Quest	Social Events in Brighton Cinema Night	Social Events in Brighton Adventure Golf	Social Events Disco on campus	20.00 Free Time	Social Events Welcome meeting and international night
21.30			Free Time				Free Time